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RANK NAME HOMETOWN PR_DIV TIME PACE BIB

Overall

1 ANDY HAIDAR Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 30-39 00:14:45.82 04:46 834

2 PETER GARTSHORE Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 15-19 00:18:26.86 05:57 871

3 PAUL CAPUTO Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 30-39 00:18:44.61 06:02 870

4 CAM WILSON Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 40-49 00:19:07.03 06:10 846

5 NATHAN MUDGE Unknown MALE 40-49 00:19:10.36 06:11 734

6 SCOTT MCCRON Canada MALE 30-39 00:19:11.32 06:11 828

7 SEAN DWYER Canada MALE 50-59 00:19:22.60 06:15 631

8 ROY MUNSON Canada MALE 30-39 00:19:23.22 06:15 997

9 MATEO IVORRA Canada MALE 15-19 00:19:32.75 06:18 1000

10 ANTHONY CARCHIDI Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 30-39 00:19:52.88 06:24 881

11 BRAD GERHART Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 40-49 00:19:58.22 06:26 884

12 HILARY MALLINGER Scarborough, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:20:15.63 06:32 515

13 NICK PETERS Canada MALE 30-39 00:20:26.14 06:35 670

14 PATRICK HEEPS Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 20-29 00:20:35.07 06:38 902

15 GRADY SCOTT Canada MALE 1-11 00:20:49.64 06:43 502

16 PHILIP WIEBE Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 40-49 00:21:14.62 06:51 974

17 CONNOR PSIUK Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 20-29 00:21:22.64 06:53 617

continued on next page

1



5K Run/Walk Division Results Run The Great Lakes 2024

continued from previous page

RANK NAME HOMETOWN PR_DIV TIME PACE BIB

18 DEVYN HENSON Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 30-39 00:21:24.74 06:54 933

19 OLIVIA HISCOCK Unknown FEMALE 15-19 00:21:28.32 06:55 685

20 MARTY FORTINO Echo Bay, Canada MALE 30-39 00:21:40.66 06:59 861

21 SYDNEY KITCHEN Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 15-19 00:22:00.17 07:05 948

22 ANDREW AULT Canada MALE 20-29 00:22:00.98 07:06 673

23 FRANKIE REDA Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 12-14 00:22:04.16 07:07 869

24 JACK DUGAS Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 1-11 00:22:11.23 07:09 900

25 GRACE KREPS Goulais River, Canada FRMALE 20-29 00:22:15.28 07:10 950

26 CHRIS STONE Canada Overall 00:22:26.53 07:14 996

27 JULIAN PALOMBARO Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 30-39 00:22:28.55 07:15 852

28 ERIK CHRISTENSON Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 30-39 00:22:51.48 07:22 848

29 ELLA HAAS Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 15-19 00:23:13.70 07:29 855

30 KASSANDRA MCLEAN Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:23:26.23 07:33 856

31 JON YOUNG Elliot Lake, Canada MALE 60 + 00:23:30.70 07:35 972

32 R0WENA KIRK Canada FEMALE 50-59 00:23:33.22 07:35 672

33 BRENT KRMPOTICH SAULT STE. MARIE, Canada MALE 40-49 00:23:40.18 07:38 612

34 ALEXANDER MUDGE Unknown MALE 1-11 00:23:43.24 07:39 811

35 MYKA BROAD Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 12-14 00:23:44.01 07:39 835

36 NEVE PURVIS Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 12-14 00:23:45.91 07:39 957

37 VITTORIO FATA Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 30-39 00:23:53.72 07:42 860

38 EMMETT THOMSON Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 12-14 00:23:55.82 07:43 874

39 JAIME LAKE-SCHRAEDER Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 30-39 00:24:01.56 07:44 867

40 JUSTIN WHATTAM Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 30-39 00:24:07.25 07:46 849

41 JUSTIN PINO Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 40-49 00:24:12.77 07:48 973

42 ALLIE HUNTER Wawa, Canada FEMALE 1-11 00:24:14.80 07:49 954

43 JESSICA GENDRON Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:24:49.85 08:00 837
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44 BAUTISTA FARIAS USANDIZAGA Unknown MALE 12-14 00:24:50.39 08:00 795

45 CARLOS DEL RIO Unknown MALE 30-39 00:25:04.36 08:05 775

46 HOLDEN REID Bruce Mines, Canada MALE 1-11 00:25:06.71 08:05 824

47 NOLAN KING Thessalon, Canada MALE 1-11 00:25:08.88 08:06 833

48 SPENCER SMITH Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 1-11 00:25:28.05 08:12 841

49 STEPHEN SMTH Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 40-49 00:25:28.26 08:12 842

50 ALFREDO CARBAJAL Unknown MALE 40-49 00:25:32.10 08:14 706

51 ERNI PINK Canada MALE 60 + 00:25:41.62 08:17 816

52 PAUL RYAN SINO Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 20-29 00:25:45.80 08:18 904

53 HILARY PROUSE Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FRMALE 20-29 00:25:50.30 08:19 922

54 MIHAI MUNTEAN Unknown MALE 30-39 00:26:04.37 08:24 752

55 DON DIDONATO Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 60 + 00:26:16.83 08:28 857

56 GRAHAME GORDON Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 60 + 00:26:23.65 08:30 843

57 MIRANDA SCOTT Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:26:25.67 08:31 978

58 ANYA MALLINGER Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 60 + 00:26:27.73 08:32 817

59 KAITLYN GOOD Bruce Mines, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:26:32.85 08:33 865

60 WALKER DUGAS Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 1-11 00:26:53.11 08:40 899

61 GRAYSON PINE Unknown MALE 15-19 00:27:13.27 08:46 680

62 AMELIA RANKIN Bruce Mines, Canada FRMALE 20-29 00:27:26.80 08:51 934

63 OLIVER LAVIOLETTEBOKHOUT-LAVIOLETTE Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 1-11 00:27:33.26 08:53 830

64 JESSICA CASOLA Unknown FEMALE 30-39 00:27:34.05 08:53 778

65 ALANA CARUSO Unknown FRMALE 20-29 00:27:34.24 08:53 777

66 CHERISTY BUTORAC Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:27:40.63 08:55 919

67 TAYLOR NIESON Canada FEMALE 15-19 00:27:43.98 08:56 632

68 MATTHEW LAVIOLETTE Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 40-49 00:27:44.12 08:56 831

69 KYLE DUGAS Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 30-39 00:27:48.33 08:57 898
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70 FRANCES MALLINGER Mississauga, Canada FRMALE 20-29 00:27:52.04 08:59 821

71 JASON THOMSON Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 40-49 00:28:01.83 09:02 876

72 JJ THOMSON Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 0 - 9 00:28:02.46 09:02 872

73 JASON CLARKE Canada MALE 50-59 00:28:07.37 09:04 620

74 JESS TETT Unknown FRMALE 20-29 00:28:10.58 09:05 707

75 EKTA SHAH Unknown FRMALE 20-29 00:28:14.59 09:06 812

76 LUKE BUZANKO Unknown MALE 30-39 00:28:15.92 09:06 703

77 NADYA LADOUCEUR Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 50-59 00:28:21.33 09:08 618

78 MADDIE HALL Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 12-14 00:28:25.22 09:09 578

79 JENNIFER SKINNER Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 50-59 00:28:27.11 09:10 975

80 BRIAN READ Hilton Beach, Canada MALE 60 + 00:28:28.71 09:10 964

81 GRAEME HOLLINGSWORTH Canada MALE 20-29 00:28:36.43 09:13 652

82 CLAIRE ACTON Canada FRMALE 20-29 00:28:36.80 09:13 995

83 SUSAN PARR Aweres Township, Canada FEMALE 50-59 00:28:52.86 09:18 819

84 JODY ORTO Bruce Mines, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:28:54.76 09:19 946

85 JOSE REYES Unknown MALE 30-39 00:28:57.61 09:20 705

86 DEANNA PLATH Goulais River, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:29:11.21 09:24 926

87 ERNEY THIESSEN Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 40-49 00:29:16.95 09:26 836

88 FRANCESCA BRUNI Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:29:24.03 09:28 883

89 KRISTINA LOPES Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:29:30.82 09:30 906

90 SCOTT NIESON Canada MALE 40-49 00:29:32.76 09:31 676

91 MARIELLA COCCIMIGLIO Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 12-14 00:29:33.53 09:31 935

92 JENNIFER FOOTE Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:29:40.60 09:34 585

93 DANIEL ZAVITZ Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 1-11 00:29:49.08 09:36 966

94 ANDREA ZAVITZ Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:29:49.73 09:37 967

95 SPENCER LLYOD WATTS Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 20-29 00:29:50.72 09:37 903
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96 KIM WHITMORE Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:29:50.75 09:37 944

97 MARK WHITMORE Blind River, Canada MALE 60 + 00:29:50.80 09:37 945

98 NICOLE COCCIMIGLIO Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 12-14 00:29:52.92 09:38 936

99 MICAELA OLEJNIK Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:29:57.16 09:39 859

100 KAYLAN KOHVAKKO Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FRMALE 20-29 00:30:01.09 09:40 911

101 BEN BLACK Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 20-29 00:30:01.89 09:40 910

102 NANCY BIRD Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:30:22.73 09:47 912

103 LAURA BJORKLUND Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:30:26.00 09:48 888

104 MICHAEL PURVIS Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 40-49 00:30:26.28 09:48 956

105 JENNA CALLAHAN Thessalon, Canada FEMALE 1-11 00:30:35.37 09:51 963

106 GARRIN PINE Unknown MALE 15-19 00:30:36.52 09:52 681

107 DENNISE URENDA Unknown FEMALE 30-39 00:30:37.38 09:52 810

108 GAIGE PINE Unknown MALE 12-14 00:30:38.66 09:52 697

109 ROB BJORKLUND Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 40-49 00:30:40.23 09:53 887

110 ALAN COMFORT SAULT STE MARIE, Canada MALE 60 + 00:30:42.03 09:53 894

111 EVAN BOWMAN Unknown MALE 20-29 00:30:52.18 09:57 800

112 ABBIBENKA BENKA Canada FRMALE 20-29 00:30:53.74 09:57 993

113 JUDY LEGARE Canada FEMALE 50-59 00:30:54.62 09:57 635

114 JAMES HARDING Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 40-49 00:31:01.65 10:00 959

115 ILEANA RAMIREZ Unknown FEMALE 40-49 00:31:06.03 10:01 773

116 TAMMY EVANS Kapuskasing, Canada MALE 50-59 00:31:10.50 10:03 930

117 CLAYTON LANGFORD Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 30-39 00:31:12.70 10:03 850

118 MARNIE THOMSON Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 40-49 00:31:12.83 10:03 875

119 ISAAC BRAIDO Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 1-11 00:31:14.04 10:04 976

120 KERRI BRADIO Unknown FEMALE 40-49 00:31:14.73 10:04 698

121 ALLAN BRAIDO Sault Ste.Marie, Canada MALE 40-49 00:31:14.86 10:04 832
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122 RACHEL NOGALO Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FRMALE 20-29 00:31:23.01 10:07 914

123 JONH SONEJA Unknown MALE 30-39 00:31:24.59 10:07 786

124 CHERIE PINE Unknown FEMALE 40-49 00:31:26.64 10:08 694

125 BRITTANY C Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FRMALE 20-29 00:31:40.47 10:12 938

126 ANDRE ALENCAR Unknown MALE 30-39 00:31:40.58 10:12 728

127 VIYANA SAGART Canada FEMALE 12-14 00:31:40.89 10:12 647

128 MAGGY GOMEZ Unknown FEMALE 30-39 00:31:42.64 10:13 740

129 MARIA GOMEZ Unknown FEMALE 30-39 00:31:44.11 10:13 789

130 CYRUS SAGART Canada MALE 50-59 00:31:48.49 10:15 641

131 KANDY BARRIOS Unknown FEMALE 30-39 00:31:48.94 10:15 732

132 MIKAYLA MOREAU Canada FRMALE 20-29 00:31:53.33 10:16 992

133 JUAN IGNACIO RAUSSEO Unknown MALE 40-49 00:31:53.43 10:16 739

134 ANGELA THOMSON Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 1-11 00:32:00.76 10:19 873

135 ABBY EKLUND Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 12-14 00:32:01.44 10:19 907

136 CHERYL WAHLSTROM Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:32:01.59 10:19 937

137 GUSTAVO CALDERON Unknown MALE 40-49 00:32:02.81 10:19 753

138 ALYSHA BELEC Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FRMALE 20-29 00:32:07.20 10:21 901

139 ERICK BERISTAIN Unknown MALE 30-39 00:32:09.42 10:22 808

140 MELANIE JONES Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:32:19.53 10:25 908

141 HANNAH PALOMBARO Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:32:21.91 10:26 847

142 DIANE REID Bruce Mines, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:32:29.31 10:28 825

143 LAURIE KALDMA Goulais River, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:32:36.04 10:30 932

144 ANNA REDA Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:32:36.15 10:30 909

145 GEORDIE ROBERE-MCGUGAN Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 50-59 00:32:37.08 10:30 854

146 STEVEN DAY NOLAN Unknown MALE 15-19 00:32:37.10 10:30 682

147 CARLY BUMBACCO Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:32:55.20 10:36 868
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148 SUSAN SILVER Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 60 + 00:33:07.61 10:40 941

149 NANCY DALY Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 60 + 00:33:08.14 10:40 844

150 CHRIS MACQUARRIE Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 40-49 00:33:12.24 10:42 818

151 DEN BOYCHUK Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 60 + 00:33:18.71 10:44 971

152 ROXIE WILDING Hilton Beach, Canada FEMALE 15-19 00:33:23.36 10:45 961

153 KARA PAAT Hilton Beach, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:33:24.22 10:46 962

154 STAN MARTYNUCK Canada MALE 60 + 00:33:27.86 10:47 827

155 LANEY CAMPBELL Desbarats, Canada FEMALE 1-11 00:33:28.39 10:47 823

156 SYDNEY BROWN Unknown FRMALE 20-29 00:33:31.61 10:48 803

157 HAYLEY CAMPBELL Desbarats, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:33:36.67 10:50 822

158 DANIEL TORRES SARAVIA Unknown MALE 1-11 00:33:51.20 10:54 814

159 ANNA BUSHNELL Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 50-59 00:33:53.05 10:55 970

160 LAURA TENHAGEN Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:33:54.39 10:55 940

161 SYDNEY COMPEAU Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:33:54.68 10:55 951

162 JEREMY RODY Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 30-39 00:33:58.78 10:57 942

163 AVA BRYSON Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 15-19 00:34:01.83 10:58 889

164 MICHEAL BRYSON Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 40-49 00:34:02.01 10:58 890

165 STEVE LOGAN Canada MALE 30-39 00:34:07.08 10:59 658

166 TIA-MARIE BIRON Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:34:07.24 10:59 648

167 DARRICK POOK Canada MALE 30-39 00:34:07.81 11:00 665

168 JUANA FARIAS USANDIZAGA Unknown FEMALE 15-19 00:34:17.19 11:03 796

169 JAMES CAPUTO Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 50-59 00:34:27.02 11:06 931

170 LAHARI NANDA Unknown FRMALE 20-29 00:34:27.73 11:06 737

171 MIKE POLYCHUK Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 60 + 00:34:36.75 11:09 952

172 BRITTANY MCCLELLAND Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:34:51.38 11:14 845

173 ROWAN BALDOCK Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 15-19 00:34:58.86 11:16 591
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174 CARRIANNE GRATTON Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:35:00.86 11:17 853

175 FINN LAAKSO Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 12-14 00:35:03.27 11:17 928

176 RYAN LAAKSO Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 40-49 00:35:08.57 11:19 929

177 MARIJA MARTINEAU Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FRMALE 20-29 00:35:09.51 11:19 927

178 HEDDY ENRIQUEZ Unknown FEMALE 40-49 00:35:38.03 11:29 118

179 LISA O’BRIEN Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:36:08.42 11:38 851

180 KATIE ZANATTA Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:36:10.39 11:39 840

181 THAIS MATTE Unknown FRMALE 20-29 00:36:29.18 11:45 117

182 LILY GARSON Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FRMALE 20-29 00:36:29.29 11:45 893

183 JANICE FURKEY Canada FRMALE 20-29 00:36:29.41 11:45 999

184 GIANLUCA GRECO Unknown MALE 50-59 00:36:45.58 11:50 797

185 JORGE ALBERTO SANCHEZ VAZQUEZ Unknown MALE 40-49 00:37:10.18 11:58 714

186 TIANNA BABIC Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 50-59 00:37:15.22 12:00 193

187 NANCY TADASHORE Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 60 + 00:37:16.66 12:00 925

188 MARLO TADASHORE Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:37:17.55 12:01 924

189 KATY KLINE Canada FRMALE 20-29 00:37:20.71 12:02 998

190 ANDERSON MAGALHAES Unknown MALE 40-49 00:37:32.01 12:05 727

191 KUMANAN THIRUKUMARESAN Unknown MALE 30-39 00:37:43.84 12:09 708

192 ADIERSON EBELING Unknown MALE 40-49 00:37:49.60 12:11 802

193 AMANDA FARRELL Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:37:52.13 12:12 891

194 GINA DULISSE Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:37:52.40 12:12 892

195 MONIQUE BAKER Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 50-59 00:38:21.98 12:21 960

196 MAURO GRECO Unknown MALE 20-29 00:38:29.17 12:24 701

197 ELYCE BOWMAN Unknown FEMALE 15-19 00:38:29.58 12:24 766

198 MAURICIO TORRES PARRA Unknown MALE 40-49 00:39:00.85 12:34 754

199 NISHANT KASSIM Unknown MALE 30-39 00:39:30.07 12:43 715
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200 NOELLA DUFF Unknown FEMALE 40-49 00:39:31.83 12:44 751

201 VICTOR DANIEL ESPINOSA BARBOSA Unknown MALE 20-29 00:39:32.11 12:44 700

202 ISABELLE GRECO Canada FEMALE 15-19 00:39:33.39 12:44 994

203 LARA GALLANT Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:40:35.73 13:04 949

204 LIANG MA Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 30-39 00:40:50.78 13:09 882

205 ANDRES RAUSSEO BARON Unknown MALE 12-14 00:41:16.18 13:18 779

206 JILL OSMOND Unknown FEMALE 40-49 00:41:18.17 13:18 711

207 KIRK OSMOND Unknown MALE 40-49 00:41:18.65 13:18 710

208 JENNIFER HOOVER Sault Ste. Maire, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:41:29.17 13:22 863

209 DYRELL CARPIO Unknown MALE 40-49 00:41:45.78 13:27 767

210 BERNADETTE CARPIO Unknown FEMALE 40-49 00:41:45.94 13:27 787

211 JENNIFER RAYCROFT Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:42:02.41 13:32 820

212 MARCELA MEILLON TRAMPE Unknown FEMALE 30-39 00:43:42.69 14:05 112

213 ALEJANDRO SEDAS ROBERT Unknown MALE 30-39 00:43:43.13 14:05 105

214 OMAR SIMON PEREA LOPEZ Unknown MALE 40-49 00:44:19.72 14:17 704

215 ERIN LUSZKA Elliot Lake, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:44:22.78 14:18 878

216 MICHELLE PEARSON Unknown FEMALE 50-59 00:45:05.51 14:31 695

217 JIDE AKINTAYO Unknown MALE 30-39 00:46:24.08 14:57 725

218 JANE MARTYNUCK Canada FEMALE 60 + 00:46:45.53 15:04 826

219 LIZ HOLLMAN Unknown FEMALE 30-39 00:46:54.28 15:06 712

220 NIDHI VISWANATHAN Unknown FRMALE 20-29 00:46:54.71 15:06 741

221 ERIN MCLEAN Unknown FRMALE 20-29 00:46:55.50 15:07 750

222 YLIANA BARON GAVIDIA Unknown FEMALE 40-49 00:46:58.96 15:08 738

223 MIGUEL DEL VALLE Unknown MALE 20-29 00:47:01.48 15:09 702

224 KELLY GODSON Wawa, Canada FEMALE 60 + 00:47:24.95 15:16 866

225 LECEVIL DACUMA Unknown FEMALE 30-39 00:49:44.50 16:01 790
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226 ROMEL TEJERO Unknown MALE 30-39 00:49:45.08 16:01 791

227 ASHLEY JADE CASIMIRO Unknown FRMALE 20-29 00:49:45.13 16:01 759

228 EVELYN MCLARTY Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 0-9 00:49:48.32 16:02 885

229 NOREEN OSWIN-MCLARTY Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:49:48.97 16:03 886

230 MEGGAN MCLEOD Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:49:52.64 16:04 896

231 DANIELLE MARCHAND Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:49:52.66 16:04 895

232 WILLIAM ARZUZA Unknown MALE 30-39 00:50:03.74 16:07 792

233 SARAH SKAGEN Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:50:09.92 16:09 152

234 THERESA BARONE Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:50:11.39 16:10 157

235 ARMANDE PIESCHKE Canada FEMALE 60 + 00:50:16.50 16:11 829

236 KATHERINE ANDERSON Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:50:16.54 16:11 905

237 MYRA MAIONE Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 15-19 00:51:56.33 16:44 858

238 REGINA CORRO Unknown FRMALE 20-29 00:52:48.70 17:00 780

239 BRENDA POLANCO Unknown FRMALE 20-29 00:52:48.82 17:00 809

240 PAULINA BELTRAN CERON Unknown FEMALE 30-39 00:52:56.01 17:03 769

241 KATARINA SCHWABE Unknown FEMALE 30-39 00:53:05.65 17:06 699

242 AINSLEY ABITONG Unknown FEMALE 15-19 00:53:05.67 17:06 686

243 ELLEN-LEE GOHEEN-BRADLEY Canada FRMALE 20-29 00:55:33.87 17:54 668

244 LORI GOHEEN-PRICHARD Canada FEMALE 60 + 00:55:34.64 17:54 671

245 RODOLFO ROUCO Unknown MALE 40-49 01:00:36.33 19:31 731

246 SARA PAVONI Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 01:00:48.61 19:35 921

247 MELISSA CHILLMAN Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 01:00:48.73 19:35 920

248 LORENA SCHMIDT Unknown FEMALE 40-49 01:00:56.93 19:38 771

249 DORA MUNEVAR LOPEZ Unknown FEMALE 60 + 01:09:08.78 22:16 745

250 ANA MANCILLA MUNEVAR Unknown FEMALE 15-19 01:09:09.48 22:16 746

251 LAURA MANCILLA MUNEVAR Unknown FEMALE 30-39 01:11:35.56 23:03 742
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252 ERMINSSON TIRADO DELGADO Unknown MALE 30-39 01:11:36.21 23:03 744

253 ALEJANDRA VIEYRA Unknown FEMALE 30-39 01:15:37.23 24:21 713

254 GABRIELA LAPIDUZ Unknown FEMALE 50-59 01:15:37.37 24:21 718

255 VALERIA DIAZ Unknown FEMALE 30-39 01:15:46.69 24:24 776

256 AMELIA CHAB Unknown FEMALE 0-9 01:16:00.50 24:28 815

257 MAGALI KAUF Unknown FEMALE 30-39 01:16:15.20 24:33 717

258 MICHELLE LANFREDI Unknown FEMALE 30-39 01:16:36.36 24:40 726

259 ROSELI LANFREDI Unknown FEMALE 60 + 01:16:38.89 24:41 801

Female

1 HILARY MALLINGER Scarborough, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:20:15.63 06:32 515

2 OLIVIA HISCOCK Unknown FEMALE 15-19 00:21:28.32 06:55 685

3 SYDNEY KITCHEN Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 15-19 00:22:00.17 07:05 948

4 GRACE KREPS Goulais River, Canada FRMALE 20-29 00:22:15.28 07:10 950

5 ELLA HAAS Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 15-19 00:23:13.70 07:29 855

6 KASSANDRA MCLEAN Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:23:26.23 07:33 856

7 R0WENA KIRK Canada FEMALE 50-59 00:23:33.22 07:35 672

8 MYKA BROAD Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 12-14 00:23:44.01 07:39 835

9 NEVE PURVIS Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 12-14 00:23:45.91 07:39 957

10 ALLIE HUNTER Wawa, Canada FEMALE 1-11 00:24:14.80 07:49 954

11 JESSICA GENDRON Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:24:49.85 08:00 837

12 HILARY PROUSE Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FRMALE 20-29 00:25:50.30 08:19 922

13 MIRANDA SCOTT Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:26:25.67 08:31 978

14 ANYA MALLINGER Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 60 + 00:26:27.73 08:32 817

15 KAITLYN GOOD Bruce Mines, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:26:32.85 08:33 865

16 AMELIA RANKIN Bruce Mines, Canada FRMALE 20-29 00:27:26.80 08:51 934
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17 JESSICA CASOLA Unknown FEMALE 30-39 00:27:34.05 08:53 778

18 ALANA CARUSO Unknown FRMALE 20-29 00:27:34.24 08:53 777

19 CHERISTY BUTORAC Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:27:40.63 08:55 919

20 TAYLOR NIESON Canada FEMALE 15-19 00:27:43.98 08:56 632

21 FRANCES MALLINGER Mississauga, Canada FRMALE 20-29 00:27:52.04 08:59 821

22 JESS TETT Unknown FRMALE 20-29 00:28:10.58 09:05 707

23 EKTA SHAH Unknown FRMALE 20-29 00:28:14.59 09:06 812

24 NADYA LADOUCEUR Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 50-59 00:28:21.33 09:08 618

25 MADDIE HALL Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 12-14 00:28:25.22 09:09 578

26 JENNIFER SKINNER Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 50-59 00:28:27.11 09:10 975

27 CLAIRE ACTON Canada FRMALE 20-29 00:28:36.80 09:13 995

28 SUSAN PARR Aweres Township, Canada FEMALE 50-59 00:28:52.86 09:18 819

29 JODY ORTO Bruce Mines, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:28:54.76 09:19 946

30 DEANNA PLATH Goulais River, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:29:11.21 09:24 926

31 FRANCESCA BRUNI Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:29:24.03 09:28 883

32 KRISTINA LOPES Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:29:30.82 09:30 906

33 MARIELLA COCCIMIGLIO Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 12-14 00:29:33.53 09:31 935

34 JENNIFER FOOTE Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:29:40.60 09:34 585

35 ANDREA ZAVITZ Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:29:49.73 09:37 967

36 KIM WHITMORE Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:29:50.75 09:37 944

37 NICOLE COCCIMIGLIO Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 12-14 00:29:52.92 09:38 936

38 MICAELA OLEJNIK Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:29:57.16 09:39 859

39 KAYLAN KOHVAKKO Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FRMALE 20-29 00:30:01.09 09:40 911

40 NANCY BIRD Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:30:22.73 09:47 912

41 LAURA BJORKLUND Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:30:26.00 09:48 888

42 JENNA CALLAHAN Thessalon, Canada FEMALE 1-11 00:30:35.37 09:51 963
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43 DENNISE URENDA Unknown FEMALE 30-39 00:30:37.38 09:52 810

44 ABBIBENKA BENKA Canada FRMALE 20-29 00:30:53.74 09:57 993

45 JUDY LEGARE Canada FEMALE 50-59 00:30:54.62 09:57 635

46 ILEANA RAMIREZ Unknown FEMALE 40-49 00:31:06.03 10:01 773

47 KERRI BRADIO Unknown FEMALE 40-49 00:31:14.73 10:04 698

48 RACHEL NOGALO Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FRMALE 20-29 00:31:23.01 10:07 914

49 CHERIE PINE Unknown FEMALE 40-49 00:31:26.64 10:08 694

50 BRITTANY C Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FRMALE 20-29 00:31:40.47 10:12 938

51 VIYANA SAGART Canada FEMALE 12-14 00:31:40.89 10:12 647

52 MAGGY GOMEZ Unknown FEMALE 30-39 00:31:42.64 10:13 740

53 MARIA GOMEZ Unknown FEMALE 30-39 00:31:44.11 10:13 789

54 KANDY BARRIOS Unknown FEMALE 30-39 00:31:48.94 10:15 732

55 MIKAYLA MOREAU Canada FRMALE 20-29 00:31:53.33 10:16 992

56 ANGELA THOMSON Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 1-11 00:32:00.76 10:19 873

57 ABBY EKLUND Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 12-14 00:32:01.44 10:19 907

58 CHERYL WAHLSTROM Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:32:01.59 10:19 937

59 ALYSHA BELEC Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FRMALE 20-29 00:32:07.20 10:21 901

60 MELANIE JONES Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:32:19.53 10:25 908

61 HANNAH PALOMBARO Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:32:21.91 10:26 847

62 DIANE REID Bruce Mines, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:32:29.31 10:28 825

63 LAURIE KALDMA Goulais River, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:32:36.04 10:30 932

64 ANNA REDA Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:32:36.15 10:30 909

65 CARLY BUMBACCO Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:32:55.20 10:36 868

66 SUSAN SILVER Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 60 + 00:33:07.61 10:40 941

67 NANCY DALY Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 60 + 00:33:08.14 10:40 844

68 ROXIE WILDING Hilton Beach, Canada FEMALE 15-19 00:33:23.36 10:45 961
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69 KARA PAAT Hilton Beach, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:33:24.22 10:46 962

70 LANEY CAMPBELL Desbarats, Canada FEMALE 1-11 00:33:28.39 10:47 823

71 SYDNEY BROWN Unknown FRMALE 20-29 00:33:31.61 10:48 803

72 HAYLEY CAMPBELL Desbarats, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:33:36.67 10:50 822

73 ANNA BUSHNELL Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 50-59 00:33:53.05 10:55 970

74 LAURA TENHAGEN Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:33:54.39 10:55 940

75 SYDNEY COMPEAU Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:33:54.68 10:55 951

76 AVA BRYSON Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 15-19 00:34:01.83 10:58 889

77 TIA-MARIE BIRON Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:34:07.24 10:59 648

78 JUANA FARIAS USANDIZAGA Unknown FEMALE 15-19 00:34:17.19 11:03 796

79 LAHARI NANDA Unknown FRMALE 20-29 00:34:27.73 11:06 737

80 BRITTANY MCCLELLAND Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:34:51.38 11:14 845

81 CARRIANNE GRATTON Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:35:00.86 11:17 853

82 MARIJA MARTINEAU Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FRMALE 20-29 00:35:09.51 11:19 927

83 HEDDY ENRIQUEZ Unknown FEMALE 40-49 00:35:38.03 11:29 118

84 LISA O’BRIEN Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:36:08.42 11:38 851

85 KATIE ZANATTA Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:36:10.39 11:39 840

86 THAIS MATTE Unknown FRMALE 20-29 00:36:29.18 11:45 117

87 LILY GARSON Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FRMALE 20-29 00:36:29.29 11:45 893

88 JANICE FURKEY Canada FRMALE 20-29 00:36:29.41 11:45 999

89 TIANNA BABIC Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 50-59 00:37:15.22 12:00 193

90 NANCY TADASHORE Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 60 + 00:37:16.66 12:00 925

91 MARLO TADASHORE Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:37:17.55 12:01 924

92 KATY KLINE Canada FRMALE 20-29 00:37:20.71 12:02 998

93 AMANDA FARRELL Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:37:52.13 12:12 891

94 GINA DULISSE Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:37:52.40 12:12 892
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95 MONIQUE BAKER Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 50-59 00:38:21.98 12:21 960

96 ELYCE BOWMAN Unknown FEMALE 15-19 00:38:29.58 12:24 766

97 NOELLA DUFF Unknown FEMALE 40-49 00:39:31.83 12:44 751

98 ISABELLE GRECO Canada FEMALE 15-19 00:39:33.39 12:44 994

99 LARA GALLANT Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:40:35.73 13:04 949

100 JILL OSMOND Unknown FEMALE 40-49 00:41:18.17 13:18 711

101 JENNIFER HOOVER Sault Ste. Maire, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:41:29.17 13:22 863

102 BERNADETTE CARPIO Unknown FEMALE 40-49 00:41:45.94 13:27 787

103 JENNIFER RAYCROFT Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:42:02.41 13:32 820

104 MARCELA MEILLON TRAMPE Unknown FEMALE 30-39 00:43:42.69 14:05 112

105 ERIN LUSZKA Elliot Lake, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:44:22.78 14:18 878

106 MICHELLE PEARSON Unknown FEMALE 50-59 00:45:05.51 14:31 695

107 JANE MARTYNUCK Canada FEMALE 60 + 00:46:45.53 15:04 826

108 LIZ HOLLMAN Unknown FEMALE 30-39 00:46:54.28 15:06 712

109 NIDHI VISWANATHAN Unknown FRMALE 20-29 00:46:54.71 15:06 741

110 ERIN MCLEAN Unknown FRMALE 20-29 00:46:55.50 15:07 750

111 YLIANA BARON GAVIDIA Unknown FEMALE 40-49 00:46:58.96 15:08 738

112 KELLY GODSON Wawa, Canada FEMALE 60 + 00:47:24.95 15:16 866

113 LECEVIL DACUMA Unknown FEMALE 30-39 00:49:44.50 16:01 790

114 ASHLEY JADE CASIMIRO Unknown FRMALE 20-29 00:49:45.13 16:01 759

115 EVELYN MCLARTY Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 0-9 00:49:48.32 16:02 885

116 NOREEN OSWIN-MCLARTY Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:49:48.97 16:03 886

117 MEGGAN MCLEOD Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:49:52.64 16:04 896

118 DANIELLE MARCHAND Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:49:52.66 16:04 895

119 SARAH SKAGEN Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:50:09.92 16:09 152

120 THERESA BARONE Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:50:11.39 16:10 157
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121 ARMANDE PIESCHKE Canada FEMALE 60 + 00:50:16.50 16:11 829

122 KATHERINE ANDERSON Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:50:16.54 16:11 905

123 MYRA MAIONE Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 15-19 00:51:56.33 16:44 858

124 REGINA CORRO Unknown FRMALE 20-29 00:52:48.70 17:00 780

125 BRENDA POLANCO Unknown FRMALE 20-29 00:52:48.82 17:00 809

126 PAULINA BELTRAN CERON Unknown FEMALE 30-39 00:52:56.01 17:03 769

127 KATARINA SCHWABE Unknown FEMALE 30-39 00:53:05.65 17:06 699

128 AINSLEY ABITONG Unknown FEMALE 15-19 00:53:05.67 17:06 686

129 ELLEN-LEE GOHEEN-BRADLEY Canada FRMALE 20-29 00:55:33.87 17:54 668

130 LORI GOHEEN-PRICHARD Canada FEMALE 60 + 00:55:34.64 17:54 671

131 SARA PAVONI Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 01:00:48.61 19:35 921

132 MELISSA CHILLMAN Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 01:00:48.73 19:35 920

133 LORENA SCHMIDT Unknown FEMALE 40-49 01:00:56.93 19:38 771

134 DORA MUNEVAR LOPEZ Unknown FEMALE 60 + 01:09:08.78 22:16 745

135 ANA MANCILLA MUNEVAR Unknown FEMALE 15-19 01:09:09.48 22:16 746

136 LAURA MANCILLA MUNEVAR Unknown FEMALE 30-39 01:11:35.56 23:03 742

137 ALEJANDRA VIEYRA Unknown FEMALE 30-39 01:15:37.23 24:21 713

138 GABRIELA LAPIDUZ Unknown FEMALE 50-59 01:15:37.37 24:21 718

139 VALERIA DIAZ Unknown FEMALE 30-39 01:15:46.69 24:24 776

140 AMELIA CHAB Unknown FEMALE 0-9 01:16:00.50 24:28 815

141 MAGALI KAUF Unknown FEMALE 30-39 01:16:15.20 24:33 717

142 MICHELLE LANFREDI Unknown FEMALE 30-39 01:16:36.36 24:40 726

143 ROSELI LANFREDI Unknown FEMALE 60 + 01:16:38.89 24:41 801

FEMALE 0-9

1 EVELYN MCLARTY Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 0-9 00:49:48.32 16:02 885
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2 AMELIA CHAB Unknown FEMALE 0-9 01:16:00.50 24:28 815

FEMALE 1-11

1 ALLIE HUNTER Wawa, Canada FEMALE 1-11 00:24:14.80 07:49 954

2 JENNA CALLAHAN Thessalon, Canada FEMALE 1-11 00:30:35.37 09:51 963

3 ANGELA THOMSON Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 1-11 00:32:00.76 10:19 873

4 LANEY CAMPBELL Desbarats, Canada FEMALE 1-11 00:33:28.39 10:47 823

FEMALE 12-14

1 MYKA BROAD Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 12-14 00:23:44.01 07:39 835

2 NEVE PURVIS Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 12-14 00:23:45.91 07:39 957

3 MADDIE HALL Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 12-14 00:28:25.22 09:09 578

4 MARIELLA COCCIMIGLIO Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 12-14 00:29:33.53 09:31 935

5 NICOLE COCCIMIGLIO Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 12-14 00:29:52.92 09:38 936

6 VIYANA SAGART Canada FEMALE 12-14 00:31:40.89 10:12 647

7 ABBY EKLUND Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 12-14 00:32:01.44 10:19 907

FEMALE 15-19

1 OLIVIA HISCOCK Unknown FEMALE 15-19 00:21:28.32 06:55 685

2 SYDNEY KITCHEN Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 15-19 00:22:00.17 07:05 948

3 ELLA HAAS Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 15-19 00:23:13.70 07:29 855

4 TAYLOR NIESON Canada FEMALE 15-19 00:27:43.98 08:56 632

5 ROXIE WILDING Hilton Beach, Canada FEMALE 15-19 00:33:23.36 10:45 961

6 AVA BRYSON Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 15-19 00:34:01.83 10:58 889

7 JUANA FARIAS USANDIZAGA Unknown FEMALE 15-19 00:34:17.19 11:03 796

8 ELYCE BOWMAN Unknown FEMALE 15-19 00:38:29.58 12:24 766
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9 ISABELLE GRECO Canada FEMALE 15-19 00:39:33.39 12:44 994

10 MYRA MAIONE Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 15-19 00:51:56.33 16:44 858

11 AINSLEY ABITONG Unknown FEMALE 15-19 00:53:05.67 17:06 686

12 ANA MANCILLA MUNEVAR Unknown FEMALE 15-19 01:09:09.48 22:16 746

FRMALE 20-29

1 GRACE KREPS Goulais River, Canada FRMALE 20-29 00:22:15.28 07:10 950

2 HILARY PROUSE Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FRMALE 20-29 00:25:50.30 08:19 922

3 AMELIA RANKIN Bruce Mines, Canada FRMALE 20-29 00:27:26.80 08:51 934

4 ALANA CARUSO Unknown FRMALE 20-29 00:27:34.24 08:53 777

5 FRANCES MALLINGER Mississauga, Canada FRMALE 20-29 00:27:52.04 08:59 821

6 JESS TETT Unknown FRMALE 20-29 00:28:10.58 09:05 707

7 EKTA SHAH Unknown FRMALE 20-29 00:28:14.59 09:06 812

8 CLAIRE ACTON Canada FRMALE 20-29 00:28:36.80 09:13 995

9 KAYLAN KOHVAKKO Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FRMALE 20-29 00:30:01.09 09:40 911

10 ABBIBENKA BENKA Canada FRMALE 20-29 00:30:53.74 09:57 993

11 RACHEL NOGALO Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FRMALE 20-29 00:31:23.01 10:07 914

12 BRITTANY C Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FRMALE 20-29 00:31:40.47 10:12 938

13 MIKAYLA MOREAU Canada FRMALE 20-29 00:31:53.33 10:16 992

14 ALYSHA BELEC Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FRMALE 20-29 00:32:07.20 10:21 901

15 SYDNEY BROWN Unknown FRMALE 20-29 00:33:31.61 10:48 803

16 LAHARI NANDA Unknown FRMALE 20-29 00:34:27.73 11:06 737

17 MARIJA MARTINEAU Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FRMALE 20-29 00:35:09.51 11:19 927

18 THAIS MATTE Unknown FRMALE 20-29 00:36:29.18 11:45 117

19 LILY GARSON Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FRMALE 20-29 00:36:29.29 11:45 893

20 JANICE FURKEY Canada FRMALE 20-29 00:36:29.41 11:45 999
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21 KATY KLINE Canada FRMALE 20-29 00:37:20.71 12:02 998

22 NIDHI VISWANATHAN Unknown FRMALE 20-29 00:46:54.71 15:06 741

23 ERIN MCLEAN Unknown FRMALE 20-29 00:46:55.50 15:07 750

24 ASHLEY JADE CASIMIRO Unknown FRMALE 20-29 00:49:45.13 16:01 759

25 REGINA CORRO Unknown FRMALE 20-29 00:52:48.70 17:00 780

26 BRENDA POLANCO Unknown FRMALE 20-29 00:52:48.82 17:00 809

27 ELLEN-LEE GOHEEN-BRADLEY Canada FRMALE 20-29 00:55:33.87 17:54 668

FEMALE 30-39

1 HILARY MALLINGER Scarborough, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:20:15.63 06:32 515

2 KASSANDRA MCLEAN Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:23:26.23 07:33 856

3 JESSICA GENDRON Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:24:49.85 08:00 837

4 MIRANDA SCOTT Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:26:25.67 08:31 978

5 KAITLYN GOOD Bruce Mines, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:26:32.85 08:33 865

6 JESSICA CASOLA Unknown FEMALE 30-39 00:27:34.05 08:53 778

7 CHERISTY BUTORAC Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:27:40.63 08:55 919

8 DEANNA PLATH Goulais River, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:29:11.21 09:24 926

9 FRANCESCA BRUNI Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:29:24.03 09:28 883

10 KRISTINA LOPES Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:29:30.82 09:30 906

11 NANCY BIRD Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:30:22.73 09:47 912

12 DENNISE URENDA Unknown FEMALE 30-39 00:30:37.38 09:52 810

13 MAGGY GOMEZ Unknown FEMALE 30-39 00:31:42.64 10:13 740

14 MARIA GOMEZ Unknown FEMALE 30-39 00:31:44.11 10:13 789

15 KANDY BARRIOS Unknown FEMALE 30-39 00:31:48.94 10:15 732

16 HANNAH PALOMBARO Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:32:21.91 10:26 847

17 LAURIE KALDMA Goulais River, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:32:36.04 10:30 932
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18 CARLY BUMBACCO Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:32:55.20 10:36 868

19 HAYLEY CAMPBELL Desbarats, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:33:36.67 10:50 822

20 SYDNEY COMPEAU Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:33:54.68 10:55 951

21 TIA-MARIE BIRON Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:34:07.24 10:59 648

22 BRITTANY MCCLELLAND Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:34:51.38 11:14 845

23 LISA O’BRIEN Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:36:08.42 11:38 851

24 AMANDA FARRELL Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:37:52.13 12:12 891

25 GINA DULISSE Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:37:52.40 12:12 892

26 LARA GALLANT Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:40:35.73 13:04 949

27 JENNIFER HOOVER Sault Ste. Maire, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:41:29.17 13:22 863

28 MARCELA MEILLON TRAMPE Unknown FEMALE 30-39 00:43:42.69 14:05 112

29 LIZ HOLLMAN Unknown FEMALE 30-39 00:46:54.28 15:06 712

30 LECEVIL DACUMA Unknown FEMALE 30-39 00:49:44.50 16:01 790

31 NOREEN OSWIN-MCLARTY Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:49:48.97 16:03 886

32 MEGGAN MCLEOD Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:49:52.64 16:04 896

33 PAULINA BELTRAN CERON Unknown FEMALE 30-39 00:52:56.01 17:03 769

34 KATARINA SCHWABE Unknown FEMALE 30-39 00:53:05.65 17:06 699

35 LAURA MANCILLA MUNEVAR Unknown FEMALE 30-39 01:11:35.56 23:03 742

36 ALEJANDRA VIEYRA Unknown FEMALE 30-39 01:15:37.23 24:21 713

37 VALERIA DIAZ Unknown FEMALE 30-39 01:15:46.69 24:24 776

38 MAGALI KAUF Unknown FEMALE 30-39 01:16:15.20 24:33 717

39 MICHELLE LANFREDI Unknown FEMALE 30-39 01:16:36.36 24:40 726

FEMALE 40-49

1 JODY ORTO Bruce Mines, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:28:54.76 09:19 946

2 JENNIFER FOOTE Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:29:40.60 09:34 585
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3 ANDREA ZAVITZ Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:29:49.73 09:37 967

4 KIM WHITMORE Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:29:50.75 09:37 944

5 MICAELA OLEJNIK Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:29:57.16 09:39 859

6 LAURA BJORKLUND Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:30:26.00 09:48 888

7 ILEANA RAMIREZ Unknown FEMALE 40-49 00:31:06.03 10:01 773

8 KERRI BRADIO Unknown FEMALE 40-49 00:31:14.73 10:04 698

9 CHERIE PINE Unknown FEMALE 40-49 00:31:26.64 10:08 694

10 CHERYL WAHLSTROM Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:32:01.59 10:19 937

11 MELANIE JONES Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:32:19.53 10:25 908

12 DIANE REID Bruce Mines, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:32:29.31 10:28 825

13 ANNA REDA Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:32:36.15 10:30 909

14 KARA PAAT Hilton Beach, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:33:24.22 10:46 962

15 LAURA TENHAGEN Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:33:54.39 10:55 940

16 CARRIANNE GRATTON Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:35:00.86 11:17 853

17 HEDDY ENRIQUEZ Unknown FEMALE 40-49 00:35:38.03 11:29 118

18 KATIE ZANATTA Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:36:10.39 11:39 840

19 MARLO TADASHORE Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:37:17.55 12:01 924

20 NOELLA DUFF Unknown FEMALE 40-49 00:39:31.83 12:44 751

21 JILL OSMOND Unknown FEMALE 40-49 00:41:18.17 13:18 711

22 BERNADETTE CARPIO Unknown FEMALE 40-49 00:41:45.94 13:27 787

23 JENNIFER RAYCROFT Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:42:02.41 13:32 820

24 ERIN LUSZKA Elliot Lake, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:44:22.78 14:18 878

25 YLIANA BARON GAVIDIA Unknown FEMALE 40-49 00:46:58.96 15:08 738

26 DANIELLE MARCHAND Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:49:52.66 16:04 895

27 SARAH SKAGEN Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:50:09.92 16:09 152

28 THERESA BARONE Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:50:11.39 16:10 157
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29 KATHERINE ANDERSON Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:50:16.54 16:11 905

30 SARA PAVONI Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 01:00:48.61 19:35 921

31 MELISSA CHILLMAN Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 01:00:48.73 19:35 920

32 LORENA SCHMIDT Unknown FEMALE 40-49 01:00:56.93 19:38 771

FEMALE 50-59

1 R0WENA KIRK Canada FEMALE 50-59 00:23:33.22 07:35 672

2 NADYA LADOUCEUR Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 50-59 00:28:21.33 09:08 618

3 JENNIFER SKINNER Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 50-59 00:28:27.11 09:10 975

4 SUSAN PARR Aweres Township, Canada FEMALE 50-59 00:28:52.86 09:18 819

5 JUDY LEGARE Canada FEMALE 50-59 00:30:54.62 09:57 635

6 ANNA BUSHNELL Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 50-59 00:33:53.05 10:55 970

7 TIANNA BABIC Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 50-59 00:37:15.22 12:00 193

8 MONIQUE BAKER Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 50-59 00:38:21.98 12:21 960

9 MICHELLE PEARSON Unknown FEMALE 50-59 00:45:05.51 14:31 695

10 GABRIELA LAPIDUZ Unknown FEMALE 50-59 01:15:37.37 24:21 718

FEMALE 60 +

1 ANYA MALLINGER Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 60 + 00:26:27.73 08:32 817

2 SUSAN SILVER Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 60 + 00:33:07.61 10:40 941

3 NANCY DALY Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 60 + 00:33:08.14 10:40 844

4 NANCY TADASHORE Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 60 + 00:37:16.66 12:00 925

5 JANE MARTYNUCK Canada FEMALE 60 + 00:46:45.53 15:04 826

6 KELLY GODSON Wawa, Canada FEMALE 60 + 00:47:24.95 15:16 866

7 ARMANDE PIESCHKE Canada FEMALE 60 + 00:50:16.50 16:11 829

8 LORI GOHEEN-PRICHARD Canada FEMALE 60 + 00:55:34.64 17:54 671
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9 DORA MUNEVAR LOPEZ Unknown FEMALE 60 + 01:09:08.78 22:16 745

10 ROSELI LANFREDI Unknown FEMALE 60 + 01:16:38.89 24:41 801

MALE

1 ANDY HAIDAR Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 30-39 00:14:45.82 04:46 834

2 PETER GARTSHORE Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 15-19 00:18:26.86 05:57 871

3 PAUL CAPUTO Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 30-39 00:18:44.61 06:02 870

4 CAM WILSON Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 40-49 00:19:07.03 06:10 846

5 NATHAN MUDGE Unknown MALE 40-49 00:19:10.36 06:11 734

6 SCOTT MCCRON Canada MALE 30-39 00:19:11.32 06:11 828

7 SEAN DWYER Canada MALE 50-59 00:19:22.60 06:15 631

8 ROY MUNSON Canada MALE 30-39 00:19:23.22 06:15 997

9 MATEO IVORRA Canada MALE 15-19 00:19:32.75 06:18 1000

10 ANTHONY CARCHIDI Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 30-39 00:19:52.88 06:24 881

11 BRAD GERHART Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 40-49 00:19:58.22 06:26 884

12 NICK PETERS Canada MALE 30-39 00:20:26.14 06:35 670

13 PATRICK HEEPS Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 20-29 00:20:35.07 06:38 902

14 GRADY SCOTT Canada MALE 1-11 00:20:49.64 06:43 502

15 PHILIP WIEBE Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 40-49 00:21:14.62 06:51 974

16 CONNOR PSIUK Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 20-29 00:21:22.64 06:53 617

17 DEVYN HENSON Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 30-39 00:21:24.74 06:54 933

18 MARTY FORTINO Echo Bay, Canada MALE 30-39 00:21:40.66 06:59 861

19 ANDREW AULT Canada MALE 20-29 00:22:00.98 07:06 673

20 FRANKIE REDA Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 12-14 00:22:04.16 07:07 869

21 JACK DUGAS Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 1-11 00:22:11.23 07:09 900

22 JULIAN PALOMBARO Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 30-39 00:22:28.55 07:15 852
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23 ERIK CHRISTENSON Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 30-39 00:22:51.48 07:22 848

24 JON YOUNG Elliot Lake, Canada MALE 60 + 00:23:30.70 07:35 972

25 BRENT KRMPOTICH SAULT STE. MARIE, Canada MALE 40-49 00:23:40.18 07:38 612

26 ALEXANDER MUDGE Unknown MALE 1-11 00:23:43.24 07:39 811

27 VITTORIO FATA Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 30-39 00:23:53.72 07:42 860

28 EMMETT THOMSON Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 12-14 00:23:55.82 07:43 874

29 JAIME LAKE-SCHRAEDER Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 30-39 00:24:01.56 07:44 867

30 JUSTIN WHATTAM Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 30-39 00:24:07.25 07:46 849

31 JUSTIN PINO Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 40-49 00:24:12.77 07:48 973

32 BAUTISTA FARIAS USANDIZAGA Unknown MALE 12-14 00:24:50.39 08:00 795

33 CARLOS DEL RIO Unknown MALE 30-39 00:25:04.36 08:05 775

34 HOLDEN REID Bruce Mines, Canada MALE 1-11 00:25:06.71 08:05 824

35 NOLAN KING Thessalon, Canada MALE 1-11 00:25:08.88 08:06 833

36 SPENCER SMITH Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 1-11 00:25:28.05 08:12 841

37 STEPHEN SMTH Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 40-49 00:25:28.26 08:12 842

38 ALFREDO CARBAJAL Unknown MALE 40-49 00:25:32.10 08:14 706

39 ERNI PINK Canada MALE 60 + 00:25:41.62 08:17 816

40 PAUL RYAN SINO Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 20-29 00:25:45.80 08:18 904

41 MIHAI MUNTEAN Unknown MALE 30-39 00:26:04.37 08:24 752

42 DON DIDONATO Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 60 + 00:26:16.83 08:28 857

43 GRAHAME GORDON Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 60 + 00:26:23.65 08:30 843

44 WALKER DUGAS Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 1-11 00:26:53.11 08:40 899

45 GRAYSON PINE Unknown MALE 15-19 00:27:13.27 08:46 680

46 OLIVER LAVIOLETTEBOKHOUT-LAVIOLETTE Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 1-11 00:27:33.26 08:53 830

47 MATTHEW LAVIOLETTE Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 40-49 00:27:44.12 08:56 831

48 KYLE DUGAS Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 30-39 00:27:48.33 08:57 898
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49 JASON THOMSON Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 40-49 00:28:01.83 09:02 876

50 JJ THOMSON Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 0 - 9 00:28:02.46 09:02 872

51 JASON CLARKE Canada MALE 50-59 00:28:07.37 09:04 620

52 LUKE BUZANKO Unknown MALE 30-39 00:28:15.92 09:06 703

53 BRIAN READ Hilton Beach, Canada MALE 60 + 00:28:28.71 09:10 964

54 GRAEME HOLLINGSWORTH Canada MALE 20-29 00:28:36.43 09:13 652

55 JOSE REYES Unknown MALE 30-39 00:28:57.61 09:20 705

56 ERNEY THIESSEN Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 40-49 00:29:16.95 09:26 836

57 SCOTT NIESON Canada MALE 40-49 00:29:32.76 09:31 676

58 DANIEL ZAVITZ Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 1-11 00:29:49.08 09:36 966

59 SPENCER LLYOD WATTS Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 20-29 00:29:50.72 09:37 903

60 MARK WHITMORE Blind River, Canada MALE 60 + 00:29:50.80 09:37 945

61 BEN BLACK Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 20-29 00:30:01.89 09:40 910

62 MICHAEL PURVIS Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 40-49 00:30:26.28 09:48 956

63 GARRIN PINE Unknown MALE 15-19 00:30:36.52 09:52 681

64 GAIGE PINE Unknown MALE 12-14 00:30:38.66 09:52 697

65 ROB BJORKLUND Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 40-49 00:30:40.23 09:53 887

66 ALAN COMFORT SAULT STE MARIE, Canada MALE 60 + 00:30:42.03 09:53 894

67 EVAN BOWMAN Unknown MALE 20-29 00:30:52.18 09:57 800

68 JAMES HARDING Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 40-49 00:31:01.65 10:00 959

69 TAMMY EVANS Kapuskasing, Canada MALE 50-59 00:31:10.50 10:03 930

70 CLAYTON LANGFORD Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 30-39 00:31:12.70 10:03 850

71 MARNIE THOMSON Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 40-49 00:31:12.83 10:03 875

72 ISAAC BRAIDO Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 1-11 00:31:14.04 10:04 976

73 ALLAN BRAIDO Sault Ste.Marie, Canada MALE 40-49 00:31:14.86 10:04 832

74 JONH SONEJA Unknown MALE 30-39 00:31:24.59 10:07 786
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75 ANDRE ALENCAR Unknown MALE 30-39 00:31:40.58 10:12 728

76 CYRUS SAGART Canada MALE 50-59 00:31:48.49 10:15 641

77 JUAN IGNACIO RAUSSEO Unknown MALE 40-49 00:31:53.43 10:16 739

78 GUSTAVO CALDERON Unknown MALE 40-49 00:32:02.81 10:19 753

79 ERICK BERISTAIN Unknown MALE 30-39 00:32:09.42 10:22 808

80 GEORDIE ROBERE-MCGUGAN Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 50-59 00:32:37.08 10:30 854

81 STEVEN DAY NOLAN Unknown MALE 15-19 00:32:37.10 10:30 682

82 CHRIS MACQUARRIE Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 40-49 00:33:12.24 10:42 818

83 DEN BOYCHUK Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 60 + 00:33:18.71 10:44 971

84 STAN MARTYNUCK Canada MALE 60 + 00:33:27.86 10:47 827

85 DANIEL TORRES SARAVIA Unknown MALE 1-11 00:33:51.20 10:54 814

86 JEREMY RODY Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 30-39 00:33:58.78 10:57 942

87 MICHEAL BRYSON Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 40-49 00:34:02.01 10:58 890

88 STEVE LOGAN Canada MALE 30-39 00:34:07.08 10:59 658

89 DARRICK POOK Canada MALE 30-39 00:34:07.81 11:00 665

90 JAMES CAPUTO Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 50-59 00:34:27.02 11:06 931

91 MIKE POLYCHUK Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 60 + 00:34:36.75 11:09 952

92 ROWAN BALDOCK Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 15-19 00:34:58.86 11:16 591

93 FINN LAAKSO Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 12-14 00:35:03.27 11:17 928

94 RYAN LAAKSO Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 40-49 00:35:08.57 11:19 929

95 GIANLUCA GRECO Unknown MALE 50-59 00:36:45.58 11:50 797

96 JORGE ALBERTO SANCHEZ VAZQUEZ Unknown MALE 40-49 00:37:10.18 11:58 714

97 ANDERSON MAGALHAES Unknown MALE 40-49 00:37:32.01 12:05 727

98 KUMANAN THIRUKUMARESAN Unknown MALE 30-39 00:37:43.84 12:09 708

99 ADIERSON EBELING Unknown MALE 40-49 00:37:49.60 12:11 802

100 MAURO GRECO Unknown MALE 20-29 00:38:29.17 12:24 701
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101 MAURICIO TORRES PARRA Unknown MALE 40-49 00:39:00.85 12:34 754

102 NISHANT KASSIM Unknown MALE 30-39 00:39:30.07 12:43 715

103 VICTOR DANIEL ESPINOSA BARBOSA Unknown MALE 20-29 00:39:32.11 12:44 700

104 LIANG MA Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 30-39 00:40:50.78 13:09 882

105 ANDRES RAUSSEO BARON Unknown MALE 12-14 00:41:16.18 13:18 779

106 KIRK OSMOND Unknown MALE 40-49 00:41:18.65 13:18 710

107 DYRELL CARPIO Unknown MALE 40-49 00:41:45.78 13:27 767

108 ALEJANDRO SEDAS ROBERT Unknown MALE 30-39 00:43:43.13 14:05 105

109 OMAR SIMON PEREA LOPEZ Unknown MALE 40-49 00:44:19.72 14:17 704

110 JIDE AKINTAYO Unknown MALE 30-39 00:46:24.08 14:57 725

111 MIGUEL DEL VALLE Unknown MALE 20-29 00:47:01.48 15:09 702

112 ROMEL TEJERO Unknown MALE 30-39 00:49:45.08 16:01 791

113 WILLIAM ARZUZA Unknown MALE 30-39 00:50:03.74 16:07 792

114 RODOLFO ROUCO Unknown MALE 40-49 01:00:36.33 19:31 731

115 ERMINSSON TIRADO DELGADO Unknown MALE 30-39 01:11:36.21 23:03 744

MALE 0 - 9

1 JJ THOMSON Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 0 - 9 00:28:02.46 09:02 872

MALE 1-11

1 GRADY SCOTT Canada MALE 1-11 00:20:49.64 06:43 502

2 JACK DUGAS Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 1-11 00:22:11.23 07:09 900

3 ALEXANDER MUDGE Unknown MALE 1-11 00:23:43.24 07:39 811

4 HOLDEN REID Bruce Mines, Canada MALE 1-11 00:25:06.71 08:05 824

5 NOLAN KING Thessalon, Canada MALE 1-11 00:25:08.88 08:06 833

6 SPENCER SMITH Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 1-11 00:25:28.05 08:12 841
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7 WALKER DUGAS Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 1-11 00:26:53.11 08:40 899

8 OLIVER LAVIOLETTEBOKHOUT-LAVIOLETTE Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 1-11 00:27:33.26 08:53 830

9 DANIEL ZAVITZ Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 1-11 00:29:49.08 09:36 966

10 ISAAC BRAIDO Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 1-11 00:31:14.04 10:04 976

11 DANIEL TORRES SARAVIA Unknown MALE 1-11 00:33:51.20 10:54 814

MALE 12-14

1 FRANKIE REDA Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 12-14 00:22:04.16 07:07 869

2 EMMETT THOMSON Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 12-14 00:23:55.82 07:43 874

3 BAUTISTA FARIAS USANDIZAGA Unknown MALE 12-14 00:24:50.39 08:00 795

4 GAIGE PINE Unknown MALE 12-14 00:30:38.66 09:52 697

5 FINN LAAKSO Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 12-14 00:35:03.27 11:17 928

6 ANDRES RAUSSEO BARON Unknown MALE 12-14 00:41:16.18 13:18 779

MALE 15-19

1 PETER GARTSHORE Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 15-19 00:18:26.86 05:57 871

2 MATEO IVORRA Canada MALE 15-19 00:19:32.75 06:18 1000

3 GRAYSON PINE Unknown MALE 15-19 00:27:13.27 08:46 680

4 GARRIN PINE Unknown MALE 15-19 00:30:36.52 09:52 681

5 STEVEN DAY NOLAN Unknown MALE 15-19 00:32:37.10 10:30 682

6 ROWAN BALDOCK Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 15-19 00:34:58.86 11:16 591

MALE 20-29

1 PATRICK HEEPS Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 20-29 00:20:35.07 06:38 902

2 CONNOR PSIUK Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 20-29 00:21:22.64 06:53 617

3 ANDREW AULT Canada MALE 20-29 00:22:00.98 07:06 673
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4 PAUL RYAN SINO Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 20-29 00:25:45.80 08:18 904

5 GRAEME HOLLINGSWORTH Canada MALE 20-29 00:28:36.43 09:13 652

6 SPENCER LLYOD WATTS Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 20-29 00:29:50.72 09:37 903

7 BEN BLACK Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 20-29 00:30:01.89 09:40 910

8 EVAN BOWMAN Unknown MALE 20-29 00:30:52.18 09:57 800

9 MAURO GRECO Unknown MALE 20-29 00:38:29.17 12:24 701

10 VICTOR DANIEL ESPINOSA BARBOSA Unknown MALE 20-29 00:39:32.11 12:44 700

11 MIGUEL DEL VALLE Unknown MALE 20-29 00:47:01.48 15:09 702

MALE 30-39

1 ANDY HAIDAR Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 30-39 00:14:45.82 04:46 834

2 PAUL CAPUTO Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 30-39 00:18:44.61 06:02 870

3 SCOTT MCCRON Canada MALE 30-39 00:19:11.32 06:11 828

4 ROY MUNSON Canada MALE 30-39 00:19:23.22 06:15 997

5 ANTHONY CARCHIDI Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 30-39 00:19:52.88 06:24 881

6 NICK PETERS Canada MALE 30-39 00:20:26.14 06:35 670

7 DEVYN HENSON Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 30-39 00:21:24.74 06:54 933

8 MARTY FORTINO Echo Bay, Canada MALE 30-39 00:21:40.66 06:59 861

9 JULIAN PALOMBARO Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 30-39 00:22:28.55 07:15 852

10 ERIK CHRISTENSON Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 30-39 00:22:51.48 07:22 848

11 VITTORIO FATA Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 30-39 00:23:53.72 07:42 860

12 JAIME LAKE-SCHRAEDER Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 30-39 00:24:01.56 07:44 867

13 JUSTIN WHATTAM Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 30-39 00:24:07.25 07:46 849

14 CARLOS DEL RIO Unknown MALE 30-39 00:25:04.36 08:05 775

15 MIHAI MUNTEAN Unknown MALE 30-39 00:26:04.37 08:24 752

16 KYLE DUGAS Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 30-39 00:27:48.33 08:57 898
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17 LUKE BUZANKO Unknown MALE 30-39 00:28:15.92 09:06 703

18 JOSE REYES Unknown MALE 30-39 00:28:57.61 09:20 705

19 CLAYTON LANGFORD Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 30-39 00:31:12.70 10:03 850

20 JONH SONEJA Unknown MALE 30-39 00:31:24.59 10:07 786

21 ANDRE ALENCAR Unknown MALE 30-39 00:31:40.58 10:12 728

22 ERICK BERISTAIN Unknown MALE 30-39 00:32:09.42 10:22 808

23 JEREMY RODY Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 30-39 00:33:58.78 10:57 942

24 STEVE LOGAN Canada MALE 30-39 00:34:07.08 10:59 658

25 DARRICK POOK Canada MALE 30-39 00:34:07.81 11:00 665

26 KUMANAN THIRUKUMARESAN Unknown MALE 30-39 00:37:43.84 12:09 708

27 NISHANT KASSIM Unknown MALE 30-39 00:39:30.07 12:43 715

28 LIANG MA Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 30-39 00:40:50.78 13:09 882

29 ALEJANDRO SEDAS ROBERT Unknown MALE 30-39 00:43:43.13 14:05 105

30 JIDE AKINTAYO Unknown MALE 30-39 00:46:24.08 14:57 725

31 ROMEL TEJERO Unknown MALE 30-39 00:49:45.08 16:01 791

32 WILLIAM ARZUZA Unknown MALE 30-39 00:50:03.74 16:07 792

33 ERMINSSON TIRADO DELGADO Unknown MALE 30-39 01:11:36.21 23:03 744

MALE 40-49

1 CAM WILSON Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 40-49 00:19:07.03 06:10 846

2 NATHAN MUDGE Unknown MALE 40-49 00:19:10.36 06:11 734

3 BRAD GERHART Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 40-49 00:19:58.22 06:26 884

4 PHILIP WIEBE Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 40-49 00:21:14.62 06:51 974

5 BRENT KRMPOTICH SAULT STE. MARIE, Canada MALE 40-49 00:23:40.18 07:38 612

6 JUSTIN PINO Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 40-49 00:24:12.77 07:48 973

7 STEPHEN SMTH Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 40-49 00:25:28.26 08:12 842
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8 ALFREDO CARBAJAL Unknown MALE 40-49 00:25:32.10 08:14 706

9 MATTHEW LAVIOLETTE Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 40-49 00:27:44.12 08:56 831

10 JASON THOMSON Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 40-49 00:28:01.83 09:02 876

11 ERNEY THIESSEN Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 40-49 00:29:16.95 09:26 836

12 SCOTT NIESON Canada MALE 40-49 00:29:32.76 09:31 676

13 MICHAEL PURVIS Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 40-49 00:30:26.28 09:48 956

14 ROB BJORKLUND Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 40-49 00:30:40.23 09:53 887

15 JAMES HARDING Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 40-49 00:31:01.65 10:00 959

16 MARNIE THOMSON Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 40-49 00:31:12.83 10:03 875

17 ALLAN BRAIDO Sault Ste.Marie, Canada MALE 40-49 00:31:14.86 10:04 832

18 JUAN IGNACIO RAUSSEO Unknown MALE 40-49 00:31:53.43 10:16 739

19 GUSTAVO CALDERON Unknown MALE 40-49 00:32:02.81 10:19 753

20 CHRIS MACQUARRIE Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 40-49 00:33:12.24 10:42 818

21 MICHEAL BRYSON Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 40-49 00:34:02.01 10:58 890

22 RYAN LAAKSO Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 40-49 00:35:08.57 11:19 929

23 JORGE ALBERTO SANCHEZ VAZQUEZ Unknown MALE 40-49 00:37:10.18 11:58 714

24 ANDERSON MAGALHAES Unknown MALE 40-49 00:37:32.01 12:05 727

25 ADIERSON EBELING Unknown MALE 40-49 00:37:49.60 12:11 802

26 MAURICIO TORRES PARRA Unknown MALE 40-49 00:39:00.85 12:34 754

27 KIRK OSMOND Unknown MALE 40-49 00:41:18.65 13:18 710

28 DYRELL CARPIO Unknown MALE 40-49 00:41:45.78 13:27 767

29 OMAR SIMON PEREA LOPEZ Unknown MALE 40-49 00:44:19.72 14:17 704

30 RODOLFO ROUCO Unknown MALE 40-49 01:00:36.33 19:31 731

MALE 50-59

1 SEAN DWYER Canada MALE 50-59 00:19:22.60 06:15 631
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2 JASON CLARKE Canada MALE 50-59 00:28:07.37 09:04 620

3 TAMMY EVANS Kapuskasing, Canada MALE 50-59 00:31:10.50 10:03 930

4 CYRUS SAGART Canada MALE 50-59 00:31:48.49 10:15 641

5 GEORDIE ROBERE-MCGUGAN Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 50-59 00:32:37.08 10:30 854

6 JAMES CAPUTO Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 50-59 00:34:27.02 11:06 931

7 GIANLUCA GRECO Unknown MALE 50-59 00:36:45.58 11:50 797

MALE 60 +

1 JON YOUNG Elliot Lake, Canada MALE 60 + 00:23:30.70 07:35 972

2 ERNI PINK Canada MALE 60 + 00:25:41.62 08:17 816

3 DON DIDONATO Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 60 + 00:26:16.83 08:28 857

4 GRAHAME GORDON Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 60 + 00:26:23.65 08:30 843

5 BRIAN READ Hilton Beach, Canada MALE 60 + 00:28:28.71 09:10 964

6 MARK WHITMORE Blind River, Canada MALE 60 + 00:29:50.80 09:37 945

7 ALAN COMFORT SAULT STE MARIE, Canada MALE 60 + 00:30:42.03 09:53 894

8 DEN BOYCHUK Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 60 + 00:33:18.71 10:44 971

9 STAN MARTYNUCK Canada MALE 60 + 00:33:27.86 10:47 827

10 MIKE POLYCHUK Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 60 + 00:34:36.75 11:09 952
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